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10--General Fund-- FUND BALANCE -- AGENCY ACCOUNTS -- Revised -- BUDGET-STATUS-REPORT

For the

TUMWATER SCHOOL DISTRICT NO 33

TUMWATER SCHOOL DISTRICT NO 33
2021-2022 Budget Status Report

01/25/22

Fiscal Year 2021 (September 1, 2021 - August 31, 2022)

A. REVENUES/OTHER FIN. SOURCES
1000 LOCAL TAXES

2000 LOCAL SUPPORT NONTAX

3000 STATE, GENERAL PURPOSE

4000 STATE, SPECIAL PURPOSE

5000 FEDERAL, GENERAL PURPOSE

6000 FEDERAL, SPECIAL PURPOSE

7000 REVENUES FR OTH SCH DIST

8000 OTHER AGENCIES AND ASSOCIATES
9000 OTHER FINANCING SOURCES

Total REVENUES/OTHER FIN. SOURCES

B. EXPENDITURES

00 Regular Instruction

10 Federal Stimulus

20 Special Ed Instruction

30 Voc. Ed Instruction

40 Skills Center Instruction
50+60 Compensatory Ed Instruct.
70 Other Instructional Pgms
80 Community Services

90 Support Services

Total EXPENDITURES

C. OTHER FIN. USES TRANS. OUT (GL 536)

D. OTHER FINANCING USES (GL 535)

E. EXCESS OF REVENUES/OTHER FIN.SOURCES

OVER(UNDER) EXP/OTH FIN USES (A-B-C-D)

F. TOTAL BEGINNING FUND BALANCE

G. G/L 898 PRIOR YEAR ADJUSTMENTS(+OR-)

H. TOTAL ENDING FUND BALANCE
(E+F + OR - G)

ANNUAL

BUDGET
16,793,472
2,147,461
60,594,013
14,695,008
0
11,174,437
10,000
152,500
0

105,566,891

54,338,431
5,831,099
12,072,795
4,257,608
4,164,065
4,068,077
328,911
604,982
19,883,820

105,549,788

17,103

5,571,346

XXXXXXXXX

5,588,449

School District for the Month of

ACTUAL
FOR_MONTH

50,378.00
90,998.21
5,282,863.94
1,169,355.03
.00
353,770.79
2,664.28
.00
.00

6,950,030.25

4,414,326.12
193,923.18
1,027,290.12
340,255.23
288,611.61
241,054.82
16,866.15
47,277.22
1,403,854.94

7,973,459.39

.00

.00

1,023,429.14-

ACTUAL
FOR YEAR
7,121,630.84

262,437.56
18,498,733.76
4,076,183.11
.00
1,404,362.96
7,110.05

.00

.00

31,370,458.28

17,839,129.86
860,286.33
4,128,280.54
1,329,744.91
1,177,122.36
778,417.33
107,030.23
176,593.60
6,879,969.67

33,276,574.83

.00

.00

1,906,116.55-

6,061,463.42

.00

4,155,346.87

December ,

2021

ENCUMBRANCES

32,648,714.82
1,816,148.92
8,714,368.30
2,495,203.19
772,502.04
1,593,176.80
89,374.90
491,489.06
11,026,769.30

59,647,747.33

Page:1
12:26 PM
BALANCE PERCENT
9,671,841.16  42.41
1,885,023.44  12.22
42,095,279.24 30.53
10,618,824.89 27.74
.00 0.00
9,770,074.04  12.57
2,889.95 71.10
152,500.00 0.00
.00 0.00
74,196,432.72  29.72
3,850,586.32 92.91
3,154,663.75 45.90
769,853.84- 106.38
432,659.90 89.84
2,214,440.60  46.82
1,696,482.87 58.30
132,505.87 59.71
63,100.66- 110.43
1,977,081.03 90.06
12,625,465.84 88.04

1,923,219.55- < 1000-
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I.

G/L
G/L
G/L
G/L
G/L
G/L
G/L
G/L
G/L
G/L
G/L
G/L
G/L
G/L
G/L
G/L
G/L

ENDING FUND BALANCE ACCOUNTS:
810 Restricted For Other Items
815 Restric Unequalized Deduct Rev

821 Restrictd for Carryover

825 Restricted for Skills Center
828 Restricted for C/0 of FS Rev
830 RESERVE FOR DEBT SERVICE

835 Restrictd For Arbitrage Rebate
840 Nonspnd FB - Invent/Prepd Itms
845 Restricted for Self-Insurance
850 Restricted for Uninsured Risks
870 Committed to Other Purposes
872 COMMITTED TO MIN FUND BALANCE P
875 Assigned Contingencies

884 Assigned to Other Cap Projects
888 ASSIGNED TO OTHER PURPOSES

890 Unassigned Fund Balance

891 Unassigned Min Fnd Bal Policy

TOTAL

4,930

0
50,000
668,309
0

0

0
300,000

o O O o o

0
129,207~
864,618

3,829,799

5,588,449

4,930.

.00

449,178.
1,635,623.
.00

.00

.00

294,960.
.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

14,146.
1,420,692.
3,177,200.

4,155,346.

00

28
81

58

18
54-
56

87



xxxxxxxxxxxxEndofreportxxxxxxxxxxxx



